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Bonaqua BBL jesen 2019/2020 - skupina I. LIGA - 3. kolo

Druzstva v kole

Druzstvo Vyhry Remizy Prehry Zapasy

PAVUCI
Tornado
Transformers
Sarfické sysle
CRH Slovensko
CHEMSTAR
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Kolky
3323
3205
3356
2934
3173
3048
3177
3025

Body
29.5
20.0
19.0
17.0
15.0
15.0
14.5
10.0
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